
EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open 

Soccer

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Pickleball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Volleyball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:00-9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:00-9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:00-9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:00-9:00 PM

Summer Camp

(Pick-up) 

5:00-6:00 PM

Summer 

Camp

1:00-3:00 PM

Open Gym

7:30-9:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Drop-off)

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

7:30-9:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Drop-off)

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

7:30-9:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Pick-up) 

5:00-6:00 PM

Summer Camp

(Pick-up) 

5:00-6:00 PM

Summer Camp

(Pick-up) 

5:00-6:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-3:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Summer 

Camp

1:00-3:00 PM

Summer 

Camp

1:00-3:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-3:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-3:00 PM

Activity TBD

(Building Sup's Choice)

Otherwise… OEPN GYM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

Activity TBD

(Building Sup's Choice)

Otherwise… OEPN GYM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

Activity TBD

(Building Sup's Choice)

Otherwise… OEPN GYM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

Activity TBD

(Building Sup's Choice)

Otherwise… OEPN GYM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Summer 

Camp

1:00-3:00 PM

F.I.T

12:15-12:45 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 5:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Beginner 

Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00  PM

Beginner 

Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Drone Club

9:00-10 :00 AM

Activity TBD

(Building Sup's Choice)

Otherwise… OEPN GYM

3:00 - 5:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-3:00 PM
Summer 

Camp

1:00-3:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-3:00 PM

YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED YMCA CLOSED

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

YMCA Closed

Opens at

7:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Drop-off)

7:30-9:00 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(Closes at 7:00 PM)

YMCA CLOSED

(Closes at 5:00 PM)

Open Gym

12:00 - 7:00  PM

YMCA Closed

Opens at

12:00 PM

Summer Camp

(Pick-up) 

5:00-6:00 PM

Open Gym

7:30-9:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Drop-off)

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

7:30-9:00 AM

Summer Camp

(Drop-off)

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00-9:00 PM Open Gym

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

9:00 - 12:00

AM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 AM

JUNE 2025 GYM SCHEDULE
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THRUSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Open

Pickleball

(3 Courts)

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00-7:30 AM


