JUNE 2025 GYM SCHEDULE														
	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THRUSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST
5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Basketball	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball 5:00-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Men's Pickup Basketball 5:00-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball 5:00-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	YMCA Closed Opens at 7:00 AM			
6:30 AM 7:00 AM	5:00-7:30 AM													
7:30 AM		Summer Camp		Summer Camp		Summer Camp		Summer Camp		Summer Camp		Pickup etball		
8:00 AM	Open Gym 7:30-9:00 AM	(Drop-off)	Open Gym 7:30-9:00 AM	(Drop-off)	Open Gym 7:30-9:00 AM	(Drop-off)	Open Gym 7:30-9:00 AM	(Drop-off)	Open Gym 7:30-9:00 AM	(Drop-off)	7:00 - 9:00 AM		YMCA Closed Opens at	
8:30 AM		7:30-9:00 AM		7:30-9:00 AM		7:30-9:00 AM		7:30-9:00 AM		7:30-9:00 AM			Ope 12:0	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Intermediate Open Pickleball			Drone Club 9:00-10 :00 AM								Open		
10:00 AM					Intermediate Open Pickleball		Beginner Open Pickleball		Intermediate Open Pickleball		Pickleball Open Gym (3 Courts)	Open Gym		
10:30 AM	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		Beginner Open Pickleball		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM -	9:00 - 12:00 AM		
11:00 AM	7.00 AM - 12.00 FM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		7.00 AM - 12.00 FM						12:00 PM			
11:30 AM													_	_
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 1:00 PM		F.I.T 12:15-12:45 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 1:00 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 1:00 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 1:00 PM				
1:00 PM	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym					
1:30 PM	12:00-3:00 PM	Summer Camp	12:00-3:00 PM	Summer Camp	12:00-3:00 PM	Summer Camp	12:00-3:00 PM	Summer Camp	12:00-3:00 PM	Summer Camp	0			
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		1:00-3:00 PM		1:00-3:00 PM		1:00-3:00 PM		1:00-3:00 PM		1:00-3:00 PM		i Gym		
3:00 PM											12:00 -	5:00 PM	Open	Gym
3:30 PM	Activity TBD (Building Sup's Choice)		Activity TBD (Building Sup's Choice)		Activity TBD (Building Sup's Choice)		Activity TBD (Building Sup's Choice)		Activity TBD (Building Sup's Choice)				12:00 - 3	7:00 PM
4:00 PM	Otherwise OEPN GYM 3:00 - 5:00 PM		Otherwise OEPN GYM 3:00 - 5:00 PM		Otherwise OEPN GYM 3:00 - 5:00 PM		Otherwise OEPN GYM 3:00 - 5:00 PM		Otherwise OEPN GYM 3:00 - 5:00 PM					
4:30 PM		Summer Camp		Summer Comp		Summer Comp		Summer Camp		Summer Camp				
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		(Pick-up) 5:00-6:00 PM		(Pick-up) 5:00-6:00 PM		(Pick-up) 5:00-6:00 PM		(Pick-up) 5:00-6:00 PM		(Pick-up) 5:00-6:00 PM				
6:00 PM														
6:30 PM	Open Gym	Open	Open Gym	Open	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		YMCA	CLOSED		
7:00 PM	5:00-9:00 PM	Basketball	5:00-9:00 PM	Soccer	5:00-9:00 PM	Open Pickleball	5:00-9:00 PM	Open Volleyball	5:00-9:00 PM	Open Gym	(Closes a	t 5:00 PM)		
7:30 PM 8:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM			YMCA	CLOSED
8:30 PM													(Closes a	t 7:00 PM)
9:00 PM	YMCA	YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED		YMCA CLOSED				